Name & Dept.
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Supervisor of Custodians
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Coordinator of Facilities and Maintenance
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Director of Facilities and Maintenance
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Maintenance Tradesworker
Chief Financial Officer
Accounts Payble/Techician
Accounts Payble/Techician
Director of Technology
Technology Center Card -must be checked out
Coordinator of Purchasing
Buyer
Purchasing Technician
Director of Transportation
Coordinator of Benefits
Coordinator of Pupil Personnel
Chief of Administrative Services
Coordinator of Human Resouces
Director of Human Resources
Coordinator of Human Resouces
Human Resources Department
Supervisor of Food and Nutrition Services
Supervisor of Food and Nutrition Services
Food Services Tradesworker
Supervisor of Food and Nutrition Services
Director of Food and Nutrition Services
Chief Academic Officer
Chief of Schools
Admin Asst Exec Supt/Clerk of Board

Month/Limit
7,500
10,000
10,000
7,500
7,500
30,000
10,000
12,000
70,000
10,000
7,500
10,000
7,500
75,000
10,000
7,500
10,000
7,500
7,500
15,000
7,500
7,500
15,000
50,000
50,000
15,000
5
125,000
75,000
75,000
15,000
12,000
3,500
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
1,000
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
50,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

Single Limit
500
2,500
3,500
4,000
750
7,500
3,500
750
10,000
2,500
500
1,200
750
10,000
1,200
500
1,200
750
750
1,000
1,200
750
2,000
20,000
20,000
2,000
0
75,000
10,000
10,000
2,000
6,500
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
500
500
2,000
2,000
2,000
5,000
2,000
2,000
2,000



Superintendent of Schools

Director of Secondary Leadership

Director of Elementary Leadership
Director of Special Education

Director of Career and Technical Education
School Board Attorney

Community Engagement Officer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

TWS Principal

SPS Staff 01 -must be checked out

SOS Staff 02 -must be checked out

SPS Staff 03 -must be checked out

SPS Staff 04 -must be checked out

School Admin Offices -must be checked out
Office Depot - all purchases must go through P
Instructional Department -must be checked out
Instructional Travel -must be checked out
CCAP Principal

NRHS Principal

KFHS Principal

15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
20,000
15,000
15,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
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15,000
suspend
suspend

8,000
2,500
2,500

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
15,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

=
o
o
o
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3,000
1,000
1,000



