Name & Dept.	Month/Limit	Single Limit
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	500
Maintenance Tradesworker	10,000	2,500
Maintenance Tradesworker	10,000	3,500
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	4,000
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	750
Supervisor of Custodians	30,000	7,500
Maintenance Tradesworker	10,000	3,500
Maintenance Tradesworker	12,000	750
Coordinator of Facilities and Maintenance	70,000	10,000
Maintenance Tradesworker	10,000	2,500
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	500
Maintenance Tradesworker	10,000	1,200
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	750
Director of Facilities and Maintenance	75,000	10,000
Maintenance Tradesworker	10,000	1,200
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	500
Maintenance Tradesworker	10,000	1,200
Maintenance Tradesworker Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	750 750
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500 15,000	1,000
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	1,200
Maintenance Tradesworker	7,500	750
Chief Financial Officer	15,000	2,000
Accounts Payble/Techician	50,000	20,000
Accounts Payble/Techician	50,000	20,000
Director of Technology	15,000	2,000
Technology Center Card -must be checked out	5	0
Coordinator of Purchasing	125,000	75,000
Buyer	75,000	10,000
Purchasing Technician	75,000	10,000
Director of Transportation	15,000	2,000
Coordinator of Benefits	12,000	6,500
Coordinator of Pupil Personnel	3,500	1,000
Chief of Administrative Services	15,000	2,000
Coordinator of Human Resouces	15,000	2,000
Director of Human Resources	15,000	2,000
Coordinator of Human Resouces	15,000	2,000
Human Resources Department	1,000	500
Supervisor of Food and Nutrition Services	7,500	500
Supervisor of Food and Nutrition Services	7,500	2,000
Food Services Tradesworker	7,500	2,000
Supervisor of Food and Nutrition Services	7,500	2,000
Director of Food and Nutrition Services	50,000	5,000
Chief of Colorada	15,000	2,000
Chief of Schools	15,000	2,000
Admin Asst Exec Supt/Clerk of Board	15,000	2,000

Superintendent of Schools	15,000	2,000
Director of Secondary Leadership	15,000	2,000
Director of Elementary Leadership	15,000	2,000
Director of Special Education	15,000	2,000
Director of Career and Technical Education	20,000	15,000
School Board Attorney	15,000	2,000
Community Engagement Officer	15,000	2,000
Board Member	1,000	1,000
TWS Principal	0	0
SPS Staff 01 -must be checked out	5	0
SOS Staff 02 -must be checked out	5	0
SPS Staff 03 -must be checked out	5	0
SPS Staff 04 -must be checked out	5	0
School Admin Offices -must be checked out	5	0
Office Depot - all purchases must go through Pi	15,000	0
Instructional Department -must be checked out	suspend	0
Instructional Travel -must be checked out	suspend	0
CCAP Principal	8,000	3,000
NRHS Principal	2,500	1,000
KFHS Principal	2,500	1,000